Cutting-edge NSK technologies deliver clean, long-term
maintenance-free operation, with super high-rigid rails
suitable for cantilever beams.
Maintenance-Free Series
High-Rigidity Type
MCH Monocarrier
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071

Support
bearing
Unit: µm
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
II. Dimensions of Standard Products
Reference number
Nominal stroke Stroke limit (mm) Ball screw Body length (mm) Inertia Mass
(mm) (without NSK K1) lead (mm) L1 L2 L3 n ×10-6 (kg•m2) (kg)
*MCH06005H05K
50
53 5
219 150 100 2
2.38
1.8
*MCH06005H10K (65) 10 3.45
MCH06010H05K
100
103 5
269 200 100 2
3.17
2.2
MCH06010H10K (115) 10 4.12
MCH06020H05K
200
203 5
369 300 200 3
4.51
3.0
MCH06020H10K (215) 10 5.46
MCH06030H10K
300
303 10
469 400 300 4
6.80
3.7
MCH06030H20K (315) 20 10.6
MCH06040H10K
400
403 10
569 500 400 5
8.13
4.5
MCH06040H20K (415) 20 11.9
MCH06050H10K
500
503 10
669 600 500 6
9.47
5.2
MCH06050H20K (515) 20 13.3
MCH06 Single slider dimensions
MCH06 Single slider specification
0.
5

φ
* indicates G part dimension of 25 instead of 50.
5
MCH06 Standard Dimensions
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
Reference number
Nominal stroke Stroke limit (mm) Ball screw Body length (mm) Inertia Mass
(mm) (without NSK K1) lead (mm) L1 L2 L3 n ×10-6 (kg•m2) (kg)
MCH06010H05D
100
115 5
369 300 200 3
4.82
3.5
MCH06010H10D (139) 10 6.72
MCH06020H05D
200
215 5
469 400 300 4
8.06
4.2
MCH06020H10D (239) 10 15.7
MCH06030H05D
300
315 5
569 500 400 5
9.40
5.0
MCH06030H10D (339) 10 17.0
MCH06040H10D
400
415 10
669 600 500 6
10.7
5.7
MCH06040H20D (439) 20 18.3
MCH06 Double slider dimensions
MCH06 Double slider specification
(6
0)

φ
MCL06 Standard Dimensions
* indicates G part dimension of 25 instead of 50.
7
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
Reference number
Nominal stroke Stroke limit (mm) Ball screw Body length (mm) Inertia Mass
(mm) (without NSK K1) lead (mm) L1 L2 L3 n ×10-6 (kg•m2) (kg)
MCH09020H05K
200
207 5
439.5 340 200 3
12.4
6.5
MCH09020H10K (221) 10 13.9
MCH09030H05K
300
307 5
539.5 440 300 4
15.6
8.1
MCH09030H10K (321) 10 17.1
MCH09040H05K
400
407 5
639.5 540 400 5
18.8
9.7
MCH09040H10K (421) 10 20.3
MCH09050H10K
500
507 10
739.5 640 500 6
23.5
11
MCH09050H20K (521) 20 29.6
MCH09060H10K
600
607 10
839.5 740 600 7
26.7
13
MCH09060H20K (621) 20 32.8
MCH09080H10K
800
807 10
1 039.5 940 800 9
33.2
16
MCH09080H20K (821) 20 39.2
MCL09 Single slider dimensions
MCH09 Single slider specification
46
46

50
φ
10
φ
9
MCH09 Standard Dimensions
Reference number
Nominal stroke Stroke limit (mm) Ball screw Body length (mm) Inertia Mass
(mm) (without NSK K1) lead (mm) L1 L2 L3 n ×10-6 (kg•m2) (kg)
MCH09015H05D
150
183 5
539.5 440 300 4
16.1
8.9
MCH09015H10D (211) 10 19.2
MCH09025H05D
250
283 5
639.5 540 400 5
19.3
11
MCH09025H10D (321) 10 22.4
MCH09035H05D
350
383 5
739.5 640 500 6
22.5
12
MCH09035H10D (421) 10 25.6
MCH09045H10D
450
483 10
839.5 740 600 7
28.8
14
MCH09045H20D (521) 20 40.9
MCH09065H10D
650
683 10
1 039.5 940 800 9
35.2
17
MCH09065H20D (621) 20 47.3
MCH09 Double slider dimensions
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
Reference number
Nominal stroke Stroke limit (mm) Ball screw Body length (mm) Inertia Mass
(mm) (without NSK K1) lead (mm) L1 L2 G L3 n ×10-6 (kg•m2) (kg)
MCH10040H10K 400 426 (442) 10 689 580 65 450 4 62.4 14
MCH10050H10K
500
526 10
789 680 40 600 5
74.7
16
MCH10050H20K (542) 20 82.3
MCH10060H10K
600
626 10
889 780 15 750 6
84.9
19
MCH10060H20K (642) 20 92.5
MCH10070H10K
700
726 10
989 880 65 750 6
95.1
21
MCH10070H20K (742) 20 103
MCH10080H10K
800
826 10
1 089 980 40 900 7
105
23
MCH10080H20K (842) 20 113
MCH10090H20K 900 926 (942) 20 1 189 1 080 15 1 050 8 123 25
MCH10100H20K 1 000 1 026 (1042) 20 1 289 1 180 65 1 050 8 133 27
MCH10110H20K 1 100 1 126 (1142) 20 1 389 1 280 40 1 200 9 143 29
MCH10120H20K 1 200 1 226 (821) 20 1 489 1 380 15 1 350 10 154 32
MCH10 Single slider dimensions
MCH10 Single slider specification
140
2.

0.
05
+
0.
10
12
φ
10
MCH10 Standard Dimensions
Maintenance-Free Series MCH Monocarrier
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
Reference number
Nominal stroke Stroke limit (mm) Ball screw Body length (mm) Inertia Mass
(mm) (without NSK K1) lead (mm) L1 L2 G L3 n ×10-6 (kg•m2) (kg)
MCH10025H10D 250 282 (314) 10 689 580 65 450 4 67.1 15
MCH10035H10D
350
382 10
789 680 40 600 5
77.3
17
MCH10035H20D (414) 20 92.5
MCH10045H10D
450
482 10
889 780 15 750 6
87.5
20
MCH10045H20D (514) 20 103
MCH10055H10D
550
582 10
989 880 65 750 6
97.7
22
MCH10055H20D (614) 20 113
MCH10065H10D
650
682 10
1 089 980 40 900 7
108
24
MCH10065H20D (614) 20 123
MCH10075H20D 750 782 (814) 20 1 189 1 080 15 1 050 8 133 26
MCH10085H20D 850 882 (914) 20 1 289 1 180 65 1 050 8 143 28
MCH10095H20D 950 982 (1 014) 20 1 389 1 280 40 1 200 9 154 30
MCH10105H20D 1 050 1 082 (1 114) 20 1 489 1 380 15 1 350 10 164 33
MCH10 Double slider dimensions
MCH10 Double slider specification
(12)
97